POS

43
13
63
57
24
53
14
46
68
71
25
11
42
22
19
52

12

8-14

ATLETA

A. Villaescusa
Aitor Ortuzar
Alberto Gracia
Alberto Urbaneja
Alessio Moi

Ana Piera

Andreu Raya Demidoff

Antonio Perete
antonio santos
Belén Sierra
Carlos Belles
CarlosEV

Cris lzquierdo
Cristina Rius
Daniele Sandri
David Sierra
Eloy Mora
Ernesto (5{3:3 Oliver

Esteban Menero

To

DES

io
TEMPS D'ACTIVITAT

TrEOI\'an?. TOT;IIE.“I,\I/IF:ISVUTS ACTIVITATS NATACIO BICI CARRERA N'L(\:A'?;;o
3:27:00 207 3 3h 27min
9:49:00 589 9 2h 4min 6h 3min 1h 41min 124
1:46:00 106 3 47min 59min
3:03:00 183 5 3h 3min
6:02:00 362 5 4h 3min 1h 58min
1:53:00 113 3 1h 53min
6:57:00 417 6 3h 4min 3h 53min
3:23:00 203 1 3h 23min
0:44:00 44 1 44min
0:32:00 32 1 32min
4:04:00 244 2 4h 4min
7:13:00 433 5 1h 55min  5h 18min
3:23:00 203 3 2h 9min 1h 14min
11:01:00 661 9 11h 1min
7:43:00 463 4 7h 43min
3:40:00 220 4 1h 36min 2h 4min
12:30:00 750 4 12h 30min
13:29:00 809 5 13h 29min
8:26:00 506 4 7h 29min 56min

a
Shile
Burriama

BICI
KM
77,7

168,6
8,1

77,8

86,7
74,2

34,5
42,7

366,1
256,4
212,2

CARRERA
KM

20,5
12,9
18,7
24,1
20
47,4

7,5

49,8
69,7
12
57,9
60,2
20,4

6,6

Qs
QUILOMETRES
SALUDABLES
25,90
76,70
15,60
18,70
50,03
20,00
76,30
24,73
7,50
6,00
49,80
81,20
26,23
57,90
60,20
20,40
122,03
85,47
77,33



41
44
17
20
23
37
67
49
40
30
62

36
73

38
33
48
59
69
28
45
15

Estefania Gil Garcia
Esther Mancebo
Felipe Mufioz Pulido
Fran Nebot
Francesc Xavier Arimany
Guillermo Piquer
Gus AF

Hugo Dominguez
Iker Pintor Negre
Javier Peregrina

JM JMPorto
Jonathan Borja
Jorge Coll

Jose..

Jose Antonio Andres Fajardo
Jose Chiva

Jose Ibacle

José M2 Enguita
Jose Terradez

Juan Boix

Juan Boix O”
Juanito Gh

Juanlu Leon

To

DES

/-

io
2:33:00 153 3 2h 33min
3:11:00 191 4 3h 11min
5:44:00 344 5 5h 44min
6:38:00 398 3 6h 38min
6:45:00 405 4 6h 45min
3:04:00 184 3 3h 4min
1:21:00 81 1 1h 21min
3:19:00 199 2 3h 19min
2:16:00 136 5 2h 16min
4:32:00 272 4 4h 32min
3:49:00 229 1 3h 49min
9:22:00 562 6 1h 36min  6h Omin 1h 45min 96
3:04:00 184 5 3h 4min
0:20:00 20 1 20min
17:05:00 1025 5 17h 5min
5:16:00 316 3 5h 16min
3:49:00 229 3 3h 3min 45min
3:56:00 236 3 3h 56min
2:16:00 136 1 2h 16min
2:38:00 158 4 1h 57min 41min 117
6:24:00 384 4 6h 24min
2:36:00 156 3 2h 36min
8:58:00 538 5 53min 5h 24min  2h 41min 53

177,9

26,1

47

209,5

469,5

87,5

70,6
51,2

121,4

27
25,6
63,2

53,4
33,9

21,9
27,5
46,5

21,8
35,6
3,7

33,1
10

7,4
48,1
25,5
28,4

27,00
25,60
63,20
59,30
53,40
33,90
8,70
21,90
27,50
46,50
15,67
91,63
35,60
3,70
156,50
33,10
39,17
23,53
17,07
7,40
48,10
25,50
68,87



27
26
54
72
32
64
18
70

39
29
66
35
74
10
34
75

55

56

51
58

Julidn Romero

Julio Guerola

Lluis Gasco

Lluisa MA

MALALTDESPORT Miguel Torr
Manu Socarrades

Manuel Martin Lorente Zarzo:
Manuel Zarzoso Fleta

Marco Visintini

Marcos Ro

Mari Carmen Fernandez Fern:
Maria Josep Safont

Marta Maduefio Simarro
Meritxell Perez Hedo

Moises Arevalo

Nacho Peris X

Oscar Martinez Jiménez
oscar ortiz vidal

Pablo Sanchis

Pedro Jiménez Font

Quique Safont

Roger Felis Llacer

Saiul Molina

To

DES

..',.'..ﬂ

io
6:33:00 393 2 6h 33min 148,2
4:11:00 251 4 4h 11min
2:19:00 139 3 2h 19min 59,2
0:53:00 53 1 53min
5:22:00 322 5 3h 20min 2h 2min 88,9
2:19:00 139 1 2h 19min 33,3
6:53:00 413 5 6h 24min 28min 169,2
0:53:00 53 1 53min
9:31:00 571 6 9h 31min
4:08:00 248 2 4h 8min 98
7:25:00 445 8 55min 6h 30min 5,7
2:27:00 147 2 2h 27min
7:30:00 450 5 6h 23min 1h 6min 95,6
1:34:00 94 1 1h 34min
9:53:00 593 7 7h 25min  2h 28min 162,3
4:14:00 254 3 4h 14min
0:44:00 44 1 44min
9:29:00 569 13 9h 29min
1:57:00 117 4 39min 1h 17min 14,2
15:14:00 914 10 3h20min  11h 53min 81
1:38:00 98 3 1h 38min
2:18:00 138 3 36min 1h 41min 36
1:36:00 96 2 1h 36min

49,8

5,1
11,1

6,2
121,6

45,9
9,3
4,6
3,5
28,4
37

102,4
15
72,6
19,1
20,9
18,4

49,40
49,80
19,73
5,10
40,73
11,10
62,40
6,20
121,60
32,67
47,80
9,30
36,47
3,50
82,50
37,00
0,00
102,40
19,73
99,60
19,10
20,90
18,40



16
50
47
31
61

21
60

65

Sergio Bersabé

Sergio Capella

Sérgio MB

SILVIA JUAN

Veroénica Cifuentes Bellés
Vicent Aparisi

vicente colonques

Victor M. Carrillo

Ximo Feliu

Yuyak .

To

io
A AT o o

9:32:00 572 7 1h 48min  4h 30min 3h 14min 108
2:49:00 169 2 2h 12min 37min
1:53:00 113 3 1h 53min
7:20:00 440 6 7h 20min
3:55:00 235 1 3h 55min
10:42:00 642 3 10h 42min
6:13:00 373 3 4h 7min 2h 6min
4:00:00 240 5 2h 14min  1h 46min
12:47:00 767 5 12h 47min
2:19:00 139 1 2h 19min

23312 283 534

DES

/-

117,8
41

48,2
263,5
93,6

371,4
33,3

4590,1

25,4
7,3
24
46

28
16,2

1670,1

64,67
20,97
24,00
46,00
16,07
87,83
59,20
16,20
123,80
11,10

3200,13



